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TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Jozef DUCHESNE

hamok
Omloop : H90

Afstand : 2610m

Tijd : 0:49:38 (19'01"/km)

00:03:29
00:02:48
00:03:30
00:07:18
00:10:25
00:04:12
00:06:06
00:04:10
00:02:17
00:02:44
00:02:39

00:06:17
00:09:47
00:17:05
00:27:30
00:31:42
00:37:48
00:41:58
00:44:15
00:46:59
00:49:38

216m
244m
158m
308m
288m
297m
321m
314m
154m
124m
190m

Nationale 2 LD SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022

16'08"/km
11'29"/km
22'09"/km
23'42"/km
36'10"/km
14'08"/km
19'00"/km
13'16"/km
14'50"/km
22'03"/km
13'57"/km

TROL
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